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Art, 2140
Automatic boring machine - Mod. “COMBINAT 77/A"
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Art. 2141

Automatic boring and dowel inserting machine
Mod. “COMBINAT 77/B”




OVERALL DIMENSIONS OF VARIOUS INSTALLATIONS

COMBINAT 77 A+B ,
standard version "l
without middle conveyar

COMBINAT 77 A+B [T |
fast version Bt

with annexed middle
conveyar

COMBINAT 77 A+B
standard version
with middle conveyor

COMBINAT 77 A+B
fast version with
indipendent middle
conveyor

VARIOUS BORGIN PATTERNS
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142 The above mentioned infarmation |s subject to changas for improvamants
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Technical data “COMBINAT 77 A-B”

Max. boring snd/ay
Uowsliing width mm,

Min. iring and/or
Bawelling width mm,

Mak. vartical boning

witlth mm

in, appraach. batween
standard froup mm,

Min. approach, between
vertinal groups by reguest mm
Numbipr af vycies per minuis
Mo,

Stanilard centres distance
hetwesnh spindles mm,
Standard centres distanca
between doweiing [roups mm.
May, distence between
outside dowelling groups mm.

Max. dowelling groups each
suln mm,

pm af 20 spindles heads

o /min.

pm of 3 spindles splint heads
N /min,

Matar power of eech standard
Jroup HP

Max. motor power apalicable
on gagh group HP

Mutar powsr of conveyor
HP

Power of virastor for dowels
Watt

Lingar spead of canvejor beft
' Mt/ min.

Working mit pressure

Atm

Mha. air consumption for each
proup WLtk

Max, air consumption tor
autamatic devices NLiciclo

Air suction cannections
@ mm.

Air suotion speed
misec

Warking hight fram the ground
.

Overall dimenslons without
Infead conveyor mmf(HIG20)
Seawnarthy packing

mm/ (fiH2600)

Weight of miochines without
aroups Ky

hverage weignt of one group
L]

COMBINAT 7714
30 ayeles/min

8

]

3070

160

ZA/40

2800
4000

23

0,751

43170

=7

2

B50

4770 x 1500
BB00 x 2200
500

150

COMBINAT 77/8
20 cytlealmin:

&
=
-
o

200
do70
160

150

a3z

08

0,5
oo

43

n

200

4]

950

4770 x 1970
fa00 x 2200
3800

150

COMBINAT 7778
a0 oycles/min

(]
=
-
=

320
i
160
150

20150

pitll]

25

950

4770 ¥ 1870
5500 x 2200
800

150

4
f:: EHLH Fou..

COMBINAT 7774
20 pyclesimin

L

i}

a0

160

2600

20

43

ol

950

ATT0 x 1500
5600 x 2000
3500

160

The-above mentioned mtormation o aubjeat to changes for jmprovemants




